
rRa r\
r\.\NL.\tr{E -14

CANARA BANK
COVERING LETTER TO SALE NOTICE

Ref: Navsari Lrrnci Kui/E-AUCTION / HL / 24-ZS Date: 17.04.2025

To

NAME: ASHISH NATUBHAI DHIMMAR (BORROWER/MORTGAGOR)

Address 1: l.2ll4 INDIRA AVAS FALIYU GURUKUL SUPA NAVSARI DIAT NAVSARI SUPA

GUJARAT 396418
2. FLAT NO 101 KISHNA COMPLEX KABILPORE MAIN ROAD KABILPORE NAVSARI.396424

DHIMMAR ANil ...'iiilN .\Si lSl i i lr I l.\l Ii.i) BOii iil)WIiR)
Address 1: 1. 21 I 1 lNl)lilA i\\/,{S F,\l lYtl (llr:ll,KllL SUPA NAVSARI DIAT NAVSARI SIrPA
GUIARAT 39641B
2. FLAT NO 101 KISHNA COMPLEX KABILPORE MAIN ROAD KABILPORE NAVSARI-396424

Dea r Sir,

Sub: Notice urrtler Section t3(aJ of the SecLllitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets
and Enfolcenrcnt ot Secrrlitv lnterest Act. 2002 read with Rule 8(6) of the Security Interest
(Enfor-cement) lirrl.:s, 2t)02.

* * * * r( *r.* * rr * i. )k r* * * r(rt,t( )*

As you are aw:rle, I on behalfofCanara Bank, Navsari Lunci Kui branch, have taken possession
ofthe assets dL,scrilled in Schcdule ol Sale Notice annexed hereto in terms ofSection 13( J of
tlre subject Act in conuectir-rn r,vitlr outstancling dues payable by you to our Navsari
Lunci Kui Branclr of Canara Banl< Thc unrlcrsigned proposes to sell the assets more frrlly
dcscribed itt titc Scltc'rlLrlc ol Salc I'Jotrcc,

Hence, in terms of the plovisions ol the subject Act and Rules rnade there under, I am herewith
sending the Sale Notice containing terms and conditions of the sale.

This is withoLrt pleiudice to any other rights available to the Bank under the subject Act/ or any
othel Iaw in forct.

. Yo urs Fa ith fLrllv,

T* R CANARA BANK
,l

Canara nk
f(t^\

r.)

CC NI ESH SHANTILAL DHIMMAR (GUARANTOR)
ADDRESS. D-5 HARINAGR SOCEITY NEAR GRAM
PANCHAYAT OTFICE KABILPORE NAVSARI.39 6424

I-

q6'

ffietonrseo orrrcen

il



&-q-f,r dA a

ANN};XUR!; - I3
(Auction Sale Notice fr.r r Sale of lnrrnt.rvable I)rollerties)

CANARA BANK
(A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA UNDERTAKING)

SALE NOTICE

E-Auctiorl Salc Noticc firt' Sllc of lnrrroi ablc Irr'op(l tios Lrndcr- thc Securitization and
Iteconstruction of Financial Assets and Er)forcernent oi Secu|ity lntercst Act, 2002 read with
provision to Rule 8 (6] ofthe Security Interest [EnforcernenrJ Rules,2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public ln gcneral anrl irr gr.rriicLrlri- t.. tllL Llrrr.r'ur,r'rr Is) alil
Cttarantor [s) fhat the ltelottr tlesr'r'ilr,'rl j 

1 1 1 ; 1 1 I , r., ; I l r I r 
, l) r.,,jr,,rt\/ 11rrrr,,n!,p,lr',111;1r.oc1l tp the Sectrr.ptl

Lledi[(Ji, [llc pOsscssil)n oi wulr-]l llds bretr Ldt\ull tr! rlle ,.\tlittolt5ed UluLef ol Canat.a Bank,
Navsari Lunci Kui Branch, will lrc s,rlcl "As i:; wlrct.c is", ".,1s i.s rvlr;rt is,,,lnil .,Whatcver there
is" ort 27.05,2025, for rccovt'ry rrf Rs.11,55,352.86 [Rrrpccs I]levon l;rl<lr tifty five thousan4
tltt'ee ltrrtrtlled fifty two an(l p.risir eigh(1, six orrl.',) irs ou 04.,lZ.ZOZ.l plrrs further interest
and other charges due to Canara Banl< Navsari Lunci Kui Bri|lrr:lr, [t ur)r /\SHISH NATUBHAI
DHIMMAR (BORROWER/MORTGAGOR) & DHIMMAR ANll.AtsEN ASHSTHBHAT (CO
BORROWER) & NII,ESH SHANTII,AL DHIMI\,IAR fGIIARANTOR]

The reserve price will be Rs,1100000/- and the earnest money deposit will be
Rs.110000/- The Earnest Money Deposit is to be deposited in E-wallet of M/s pSB Alliance
Private Limited (BAANKNET) portal directly or bv generating the challan therein to
deposit the EMD through RTGS/NEFT in the account details as rnentioned in the said
challan on or before 26.05.2025.

Detalls and fLrll description of the immovrhlo propertv wilh 111ro11r11 en rtun l.r':r 1ces, if any

ALL PIECES AND PARCELS SITUATED GAMTAL LAND AND BUILDING CONTRUCTION
THERE UPON WHICH IS KNOWN AS KRISHNA COMPLEX, 1ST FLOOR HAVING FLAT NO 101
IrutLT uP AREA ADMEASURING 925 SQ F'tS t.[ 85.97 S(] ivl'tRS AND UNDtVtDED SHARE
ADMEASURING 15,42 SQ MTRS HAVING NAVSARI VI'ALPORE (KABILPORE DIVISION)
GRAM PANCHAYAT HOUSE NO 3134/101 WHICH IS BOUNDED AS EAST-PROPERTY OF
NARENDRABHAI MAISURIYA WIST.PROPERTY OF BHARATBHAI CHHAGANBHAI NORTH -
INTERNAL ROAD SOUTH-PLOT NO 158

For detailed terms and conditions ofthe sale please refcr the lin lt "E-Auction" provicled in Canara
Bank's website (www.canaraba n l(.com) or may contact Branch Manager, canara Bank Navsari
Lunci Kui Blanch, Ph. No. 8238091994 rlLrling oi-liec hour.s ot) an_!,w{)rkillg day.

g-e #.nr +o OR CANAM BANK

.:!rl
,r,.Q$i6fili=o o,,,

Datt,: 17 .O4.2OZS
I'l,rr:L (' ' liA'l' A I'ANK('

d*{(r
CF-E

!

t



DETAILED TERNIS AND CONDITIONS OF THE SALE NOTICE DATED L7,O4.2O25

1. Name and Addless ol the Secured Creditor: Canara Bank, Navsari Lunci Kui Branch
2. Nanre and Atlrl:ess Ji tllc Ilollo"rrcr[sJr/ Cu.r.-l,ritor'[s):

NAME: ASHISH NATUBHAI DHIMMAR (BORROWER/MORTGAGOR)

Address L: l. 2714 INDIRA AVAS FALIYU GURUKUL SUPA NAVSARI DIAT NAVSARI SUPA

GUJARAT 396418 2. FLAT NO 101 KISHNA COMPLEX KABILPORE MAIN ROA-D

KABILPORE NAVSARI-396424

DHIMMAR ANITABEN ASHSIHBHAI (CO BORROWER)

Address L: l.2LL4 INDIRA AVAS FALIYU GURUKUL SUPA NAVSARI DIAT NAVSARI SUPA

GUIARAT 396418 2, ILAT NO 1O]. IfiSHNA COMPLEX KABILPORE MAIN ROAD

KABILPORE NAVSARI-396424

NILESH SHANTILAL DHIMMAR (GUARANTOR)

Address 1: D-5 HARINAGR SOCEITY NEAR GRAM PANCHAYAT OFFICE KABILPORE
NAVSARI-396,124

3. Total liabilities: Rs.11,55,352,86 [Rupees Eleven lakh fifty five thousand three hundred
fifty two and paisa eighty six onlv) as on O4.12.2O23 plus further interest and other
charges due

4. [a) Mode ofAuction: E-auction

(bl Details of Auction service provider:

(dl Place of Auction: ONLINE

5. Reserve Price: Rs. 1100000/-

6. Other terms rnd c o nrlition s:

a) Auction/bicicllng st.rall De only tnrough "Onirne Electronic tsidding" through the website
https://baa nka e t,co ll/-. Biclclers ale advised to go through tl.re website for detailed [erms
I)efore takirlg [ri]ll in llte c-.tLtCrterr s.tI(, ltr.ilceLLtlrrgs.
bJ The property can be inspected, with Prior Appointment with Authorized Officer, on
22.05.2025 [10:00 am ro 5:00 pm).

Company Name M/s PSB Alliance Pvt Ltd (BAANKNET)

Support Hclp Desh
Numbe r 829 t220220, 989221984A, 816020505 1

E-M a il su ouo rt.baanl<n et(Dosballiance.com

E-Auction Website https://baanknet.com/

(c) Date & Time of Auction:27.05.2O25 (01:00 pm to 3:00 pm)



a.,."r j -.-rlri: r. .' : ,

cJ The Propefty will tre sold fi)r the ptit:r' u/hich is ltor'o Ihi]n the Rcsi.r.ve pt.ice anri the
participating brdders may improve thcir offer frrrthet.clrrr.ing:rrrctiot.r pr0ctss.
dl EMD amount of 10% of the Reserve Pr-ice is to be cleposi[crl in [-Waliet oi M/s pSB Alliance
Private Limited (BAANKNET) portal dir.ectly or by gencrr:lting tlre challan therein to
deposit the EMD through RTGS/NEFT in the account ctctails as rnentioned in the said
challan on or before '26.05.2025.

eJ lntetrding bidder-s shall hold a valid digiLal signatulc certilica te atrcl e-utaii addt.ess. For details
\,vil-h i'egar(i to digital siglrature pleasc contact tlre serviee pr.ovicier M/s psB Alliance
IiJliANliNETJ.
l] After payment of the EMD alnount, the ir te n ding biclrlers sho u lcl s Lrlt rn it a copy of the follorving
docum ents/details otr or before 26.05.2025 betr,veen 10:()0 alt to 4:00 prl., to Canara Bapk,
Navsari Lunci Kui Branch by hand or by email.

ll

finmand Draft/Plv ordcr torn,r'rls EN4D rrrorrrt. If rraicl rhr.ough RTGS/NEFT,
acknowledgernent receipt thereof lvitlr U l R No.
P h otocop ies of PAN Ca ld, ID ProoI rrltti Atlrltcs-r 1; t'o o l. Ilovr.,errer, srrccr,:ssfLrI b irld er r,voLrld
have to produce these documents in origrnal to the Il:rnk at the tinre ol making paymerlt
ofbalance amount of 25% of bid atrount.
Bidders Name. Contact No., Address, E Mail Id.
B id d er's A/c details for online refulcl ,rf EM D.

II I.

IV.

gJ The intending bidders should register rhelr narnes ar pot.tal trl!trr;/,1_rraalrltggLgAtg/ and ger
their User ID and passworcl free ofcost. Pfosllective bidder lla)/ avail online training on E-
rlrli.rti ltopt the selrr,cL. 1.1'pr, irler l\,1.'-s PSI: .1 llia;ti1 ,n,11,1.1I(Nl.l-).

hl EMD deposited by the unsuccessful bidder shali be refunded to them. The EMD shall not carry
any in terest.
iJ Atlction uroLtld cor:tntoncc lt Rosr:r',.'e P: irl as :lenr.ionrll lrlrr:i,c. Birlrlcls ,;hall rnrpr-ovc thcir
offers in multiples of Rs.10,000.00/- [The aniount can be clccrded by the Ar,rthorized Officer
depending upon the value of the property with a minimum of Rs. 10000.00/- as incremcntal
'. 11, j. .l 

irc |l.ll:lll 1,. I . slrlrl;t;i:, ltr .t:gltt .l tl i iltr., r 1,,- i...,i ir_ 1ti;t,:l o:, closurc ot'Online,
artction shall hc declared as succcssful biddcr'. Sale shall bc confinned in favor of the successful
bidder, subject to confirmation ofthe same by the secured creclitor..
j) The successful bidder shall deposit 25% ofthe sale price [inclLrsive of EMD alreadv pairl],
irrtlllrdi.ttely ott declarirtg him/lter:t,; the: i cs:;i:rll,r LI , , rtrlili,, lJfl.ll.c,.itltilr l5 days frorn
the date of confirmatiott of sale by the seculed creditor-. If the sLrccessful bidder fails to pay the
sale price, the deposit madc by hinr shall bc forfeitccl by the AutJrolizecl Officcr witirout any
notice and property shall forthwith be put up for sale asa in.
k) For sale proceeds of Rs. 50 lacs [Rupees Fifty lacs] ancl above, the successlul bidder will have
to deduct TDS at the rate 1%o o11 the Sale proceeds and subnrit the original receipt oITDS
certitlcaLe to the Banl<.

lJ All charges for conveyance, stamp dufy/CST registration charges etc,, as applicable shall be
bot'ne by the successful bidder only.
m) Authorized Officer reserves the right to postpone/cancel or vary the ternls and conditions of
the e-auction without assigning any reason thereof.
nl Tn ca se there are bidders who do not have access to the il"rtelnethut in rcres led in particifatin g
the e-auction, they can approach concerrred Circle ollice, llegiona) Olllce or Branch offtce of
Can:tra Bank which, as a facilitating centrc. slrall inaliL, ircceis;ir\/ il langcnrr:nts.



oJ For ft.rlther rlotlils cont;rct Elanclr I,lan;rger' (lilnara Banl< Navsari Lunci Kui Branch [Ph. No.

8238091994, E- nrail id: cb2703@canarabanl<.com OR thc scrvice provider M/s PSB Alliance
(BAANKNET).

SPECtAL TNSTRU Cl'lON/CAU'r'rON

Bitldirrg irr tlrr',.r'. , i r , L L , ' r 7' , r-' . r r r . L i ,,,, ,l ,' ,voiri0(i )y [lte ltiritiers i1l tlteil't]\vr) LrLLcrL'.1,.

Neither Canala Banl< uol the Service Plovicler,"vill be responsible for any lapses/failure 0nternet
failure, Power f:tilure, ctc..) on the part of the bidder or vendor in such cases. In order to ward off
such contirlgl,l)t situatiorl, bidtlels are requested to make all the necessary
arrangenrents/altcrnatives strch as back -up, llo\,ver supply and whatever else required so that
they are:rble to circunrvent such sitr.larior.l and are able to participate in the auction successfully.

drotr,il,-trOl ggrlafa Bank#\
I f; =re-* 3yndtette I

l?t
f,flrt-o.4 CANARA BANK

,l

I

Date: 1.7 .04.2025
Pla ce: Surat

l'f@ OFFICER

CA


